ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.B2.30
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Max. Bundle
Diameter
Length
A
Width
B
Height
C
Material Color Adhesive Type
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
ACC19-A-C 0.19 4.8 0.75 19.0 0.62 15.7 0.25 6.4 Nylon 6.6 Natural Rubber 100 500
ACC19-AT-C 0.19 4.8 0.75 19.0 0.62 15.7 0.25 6.4 Natural Acrylic 100 500
ACC19-A-C20 0.19 4.8 0.75 19.0 0.62 15.7 0.25 6.4 Black Rubber 100 500
ACC19-AT-C0 0.19 4.8 0.75 19.0 0.62 15.7 0.25 6.4 Weather Resistant
Nylon 6.6
Black Acrylic 100 500
ACC19-AV-M300 0.19 4.8 0.75 19.0 0.62 15.7 0.38 6.4 Heat Stabilized Weather
Resistant Nylon 6.6
Black High Bond
Acrylic
1000 5000
ACC38-A-C 0.38 9.7 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 Nylon 6.6 Natural Rubber 100 500
ACC38-AT-C 0.38 9.7 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 Natural Acrylic 100 500
ACC38-A-C20 0.38 9.7 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 Black Rubber 100 500
ACC38-AT-C0 0.38 9.7 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 Weather Resistant
Nylon 6.6
Black Acrylic 100 500
ACC38-AV-M300 0.38 9.7 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.40 10.2 Heat Stabilized Weather
Resistant Nylon 6.6
Black High Bond
Acrylic
1000 5000
ACC62-A-C 0.62 15.7 1.24 31.5 1.12 28.4 0.63 16.0 Nylon 6.6 Natural Rubber 100 500
ACC62-AT-C 0.62 15.7 1.24 31.5 1.12 28.4 0.63 16.0 Natural Acrylic 100 500
ACC62-A-C20 0.62 15.7 1.24 31.5 1.12 28.4 0.63 16.0 Black Rubber 100 500
ACC62-AT-C0 0.62 15.7 1.24 31.5 1.12 28.4 0.63 16.0 Weather Resistant
Nylon 6.6
Black Acrylic 100 500
ACC62-AV-D300 0.62 15.7 1.24 31.5 1.12 28.4 0.63 16.0 Heat Stabilized Weather
Resistant Nylon 6.6
Black High Bond
Acrylic
500 5000

Length
A
Width
B
Height
C Diameter
Color
Adhesive
Type
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
AJC12-A-C 0.12 3.0 1.00 25.4 0.86 21.8 0.19 4.8 0.13 3.3
Light Gray
Rubber
Adhesive
Tape
100 1000
AJC19-A-C 0.19 4.8 1.25 31.8 0.87 22.1 0.26 6.6 0.18 4.6 100 1000
AJC25-A-C 0.25 6.4 1.50 38.1 0.97 24.6 0.31 7.9 0.23 5.8 100 1000
AJC31-A-C 0.31 7.9 1.75 44.5 1.22 30.1 0.40 10.2 0.29 7.4 100 1000
AJC38-A-C 0.38 9.6 2.00 50.8 1.27 32.3 0.50 12.7 0.39 9.9 100 1000
Part Number
Max. Bundle
Diameter
Length
A
Width
B
Height
C
Color
Adhesive
Type
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In mm In mm In mm In mm
A1C12-A-C8 0.12 3.0 0.77 19.6 0.63 16.0 0.23 5.8
Light Gray Rubber
100 1000
A1C25-A-C8 0.25 6.4 0.91 23.1 0.63 16.0 0.38 9.7 100 1000
A1C38-A-C8 0.38 9.5 1.04 26.4 0.63 16.0 0.51 13.0 100 1000
A1C50-A-C8 0.50 12.7 1.17 29.7 0.63 16.0 0.64 16.3 100 1000
For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.33
B2.

Length
A
Width
B
Height
C
Color
Adhesive
Type
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
A2C12-A-C8 0.12 3.0 1.30 33.0 0.63 16.0 0.23 5.8
Light Gray Rubber
100 1000
A2C25-A-C8 0.25 6.4 1.43 36.3 0.63 16.0 0.36 9.1 100 1000
A2C38-A-C8 0.38 9.5 1.56 39.6 0.63 16.0 0.49 12.4 100 1000
A2C50-A-C8 0.50 12.7 1.72 43.7 0.63 16.0 0.61 15.5 100 1000
Part Number
Max. Bundle
Diameter
Length

A
Width
B
Height
C
Color
Mounting
Method
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
Adhesive Backed
LWC19-A-C 0.19 4.8 0.85 21.6 0.61 15.5 0.39 9.9 Natural
Rubber
Adhesive
100 1000
LWC19-A-C14 0.19 4.8 0.85 21.6 0.61 15.5 0.39 9.9 Gray 100 1000
LWC19-A-C20 0.19 4.8 0.85 21.6 0.61 15.5 0.39 9.9 Black 100 1000
LWC25-A-C 0.25 6.4 0.88 22.2 1.00 25.4 0.45 11.4 Natural 100 1000
LWC25-A-C14 0.25 6.4 0.88 22.2 1.00 25.4 0.45 11.4 Gray 100 1000
LWC25-A-C20 0.25 6.4 0.88 22.2 1.00 25.4 0.45 11.4 Black 100 1000
LWC38-A-C 0.38 9.5 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.56 14.2 Natural 100 1000
LWC38-A-C14 0.38 9.5 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.56 14.2 Gray 100 1000
LWC38-A-C20 0.38 9.5 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.56 14.2 Black 100 1000
LWC50-A-L 0.50 12.7 1.26 32.0 1.00 25.4 0.67 17.0 Natural 50 500
LWC50-A-L14 0.50 12.7 1.26 32.0 1.00 25.4 0.67 17.0 Gray 50 500
LWC50-A-L20 0.50 12.7 1.26 32.0 1.00 25.4 0.67 17.0 Black 50 500
LWC75-A-L 0.75 19.1 1.48 37.6 1.24 31.5 0.90 22.9 Natural 50 500
LWC75-A-L14 0.75 19.1 1.48 37.6 1.24 31.5 0.90 22.9 Gray 50 500
LWC75-A-L20 0.75 19.1 1.48 37.6 1.24 31.5 0.90 22.9 Black 50 500
LWC100-A-L 1.00 25.4 2.21 56.1 1.97 50.0 1.26 32.0 Natural 50 500
LWC100-A-L14 1.00 25.4 2.21 56.1 1.97 50.0 1.26 32.0 Gray 50 500
LWC100-A-L20 1.00 25.4 2.21 56.1 1.97 50.0 1.26 32.0 Black 50 500
Push Mount
LWC19-H25-C 0.19 4.8 0.85 21.6 0.51 12.8 0.41 10.4 Natural
Push Barb
100 1000
LWC19-H25-C14 0.19 4.8 0.85 21.6 0.51 12.8 0.41 10.4 Gray 100 1000
LWC25-H25-C 0.25 6.4 0.86 21.8 0.58 14.7 0.47 11.9 Natural 100 1000
LWC25-H25-C14 0.25 6.4 0.86 21.8 0.58 14.7 0.47 11.9 Gray 100 1000
LWC25-H25-C20 0.25 6.4 0.86 21.8 0.58 14.7 0.47 11.9 Black 100 1000
LWC38-H25-C 0.38 9.5 0.94 23.9 0.58 14.7 0.57 14.5 Natural 100 1000
LWC38-H25-C14 0.38 9.5 0.94 23.9 0.58 14.7 0.57 14.5 Gray 100 1000
LWC38-H25-C20 0.38 9.5 0.94 23.9 0.58 14.7 0.57 14.5 Black 100 1000
LWC50-H25-L 0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.76 19.3 0.78 19.8 Natural 50 500
LWC50-H25-L14 0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.76 19.3 0.78 19.8 Gray 50 500
LWC50-H25-L20 0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.76 19.3 0.78 19.8 Black 50 500
LWC75-H25-L 0.75 19.1 1.45 36.8 0.87 22.1 0.97 24.7 Natural 50 500
LWC75-H25-L14 0.75 19.1 1.45 36.8 0.87 22.1 0.97 24.7 Gray 50 500
LWC75-H25-L20 0.75 19.1 1.45 36.8 0.87 22.1 0.97 24.7 Black 50 500
LWC100-H25-L 1.00 25.4 1.89 47.9 0.99 25.2 1.30 33.0 Natural 50 500
LWC100-H25-L14 1.00 25.4 1.89 47.9 0.99 25.2 1.30 33.0 Gray 50 500
LWC100-H25-L20 1.00 25.4 1.89 47.9 0.99 25.2 1.30 33.0 Black 50 500
For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.35
B2.

A
Width
B
Height
C
Material Color Environment
Mounting
Method
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
Adhesive Backed
BEC38-A-L 0.38 9.6 1.46 37.1 1.24 31.5 0.52 13.2
Nylon 6.6
Natural
Indoors
Rubber
Adhesive
50 500
BEC38-A-L20 0.38 9.6 1.46 37.1 1.24 31.5 0.52 13.2 Black Rubber
Adhesive
50 500
BEC38-AT-L0 0.38 9.6 1.46 37.1 1.24 31.5 0.52 13.2 Weather
Resistant
Nylon 6.6
Black Outdoors Acrylic
Adhesive
50 500
BEC62-A-L 0.62 15.7 1.46 37.1 1.24 31.5 0.79 20.1
Nylon 6.6
Natural
Indoors
Rubber
Adhesive
50 500
BEC62-A-L20 0.62 15.7 1.46 37.1 1.24 31.5 0.79 20.1 Black Rubber
Adhesive
50 500
BEC62-AT-L0 0.62 15.7 1.46 37.1 1.24 31.5 0.79 20.1 Weather
Resistant
Nylon 6.6
Black Outdoors Acrylic
Adhesive
50 500
BEC75-A-L 0.75 19.0 1.46 37.1 1.49 37.8 0.89 22.6
Nylon 6.6
Natural
Indoors
Rubber
Adhesive
50 500
BEC75-A-L20 0.75 19.0 1.46 37.1 1.49 37.8 0.89 22.6 Black Rubber
Adhesive
50 500
BEC75-AT-L0 0.75 19.0 1.46 37.1 1.49 37.8 0.89 22.6 Weather
Resistant
Nylon 6.6
Black Outdoors Acrylic
Adhesive
50 500
Push Barb
BECP38H25-L 0.38 9.6 1.46 37.1 0.73 18.5 1.00 25.4
Nylon 6.6
Natural
Indoors
Push
Barb
50 500
BECP38H25-L20 0.38 9.6 1.46 37.1 0.73 18.5 1.00 25.4 Black 50 500
BECP75H25-L 0.75 19.0 1.47 37.3 0.73 18.5 1.35 34.3 Natural 50 500
BECP75H25-L20 0.75 19.0 1.47 37.3 0.73 18.5 1.35 34.3 Black 50 500
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.B2.36
B2.
Cable